Ranking Nationality Name

1 UAE
2 EGY
3 UAE
4 UAE
5 UAE
6 QAT
7 IRN
8 LIB
9 KUW
10 THA
11 UAE
12 UAE
13 UAE
14 IRN
14 QAT
14 IRN
17 UAE
18 IRN
19 JPN
20 IRN
20 IRN
22 BRN
23 QAT
23 LIB
23 IRN
23 PHI
23 IRN
23 UAE
29 UAE
30 KUW
31 BRN
31 LIB
33 QAT
34 PHI
34 PHI
34 BRN
34 OMA
38 LIB
38 BRN
38 LIB
38 UAE
38 IRN
38 UAE
38 IRN
38 IRN
38 EGY
47 PHI
48 PHI
48 PHI

Ahmed Alhashmi

Aly Elnahas

Fahad Alhouli

Hamad Alkokhardi

Rashid Walid
Abdulrahman Khalid Alyafei
Ali Taghizadeh najafi
Wissam Karime

Seid Hashem Almazeidi
Mario Wongsuwan
Rashid Almheiri
Abdulla Ali

Ali Shahdoor

Iliya Korkizadeh

Hassan Waly

Mehrad Mansouri
Hamdan Alkokhardi
Ataollah Farahnak Ghazani
Kouga Yasuda

Amirreza Tahghighi Salmani
Artin Mokhtari

Yousif Faraj

Ali Ebrahim Al-Malik
Nader Karime

Sadra Atefi Afoos

Khian Marcus Abellera
Pasha Khataei

Maktoum Alketbi
Mohammed Ali

Ali Reda

Abdulrahman Al Murbati
Mahdi Sabbah

Nawaf Alkadi

Justine Dela Cruz

Sean Lawrence Jintalan
Nasser Mohamed

Sultan Sultan

Ghazi Jabado

Abdulaziz Sabt

Marc Stephan

Hamdan Abdullah
Amirtaha Dehghani Rourani
Mayed Albalooshi
Hoonam Parvin
Mahdiyar Goodarzi
Hussain Elguindy

Peter Paul Elefan

Ansey Joseph De Guzman
Al Tristan Licayan

ID
699018
705018
719018
560018

1339018
605018

1759018

1381018
601018
747018
703018

1341018

1858018
710018
606018
707018

1352018

1767018

1789018
711018
725018

1644018

1760018

1592018
555018

1790018

1763018
704018

1349018

1765018
604018

1764018
570018

1163018

1164018

1647018

1768018
714018
603018

1629018

1766018

1850018

1852018
717018
718018

1851018

1162018

1161018
750018

total Points

2250
1605
1215
1200
1153
1150
675
525
513
500
462
448
357
300
300
300
275
252
250
225
225
173
150
150
150
150
150
150
125
112
105
105
100
90
90
90
90
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
63
60
60



50 UAE
50 QAT
50 QAT
50 QAT
54 IRN

54 BRN
54 QAT
57 ISR

58 BRN
58 ISR

58 ISR

58 ISR

62 IRN

63 IRN

63 QAT
63 UAE
63 QAT
67 BRN
68 QAT
69 QAT
70 BRN
70 KSA
70 KSA
73 UAE
73 UAE
75 PAK
75 PAK

Eisa Alhi
Ahmed Hassan Albadulla
Ali Abdulrman Almalik

Abdulla Abdulrahman Al-Qadi

Sepehr Mehrbakhsh
Yousif Faraj

Ali Ebrahim Almalik
Itai Roup

Ahmed Almohri

Ariel Rahum

Saar Lalazari

Agam Witkowski
Ilman Sattarzad Halimi
Amiral Ziaei

Ahmad Al Mannai
Majid Alabdula

Essa Alkuwari

Redha Hasan

Abdulla Algadi

Nawaf Ahmad Al Khaldi
Abdulaziz Aldoseri
Abdulaziz Alzarnogi
Wafy Al Jabr

Ali Bin Subaih

Majed Bin Subaih
mahd abdullah
Hussain Idrees Allawala

1869018
1873018
1874018
1876018
1855018
1870018
1871018
1799018
1645018
1794018
1796018
1801018
1854018
1853018
1872018
1877018
1878018
1648018
1868018
1867018
1859018
1860018
1861018
1862018
1863018
1864018
1865018

50
50
50
50
38
38
38
33
30
30
30
30
27
25
25
25
25
22
15
10
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